coffee, tea & more

espresso &

specialty coffee 80z
Espresso (so2) 2.50
Cortado 3.25
Macchiato 3.25
Flat White 4.00
Cappuccino 4.00

Available flavors: vanilla, hazelnut, salted caramel

120z / 160z
House Coffee 2.50 / 3.25
Café Au Lait 3.00 / 2.75

Red Eye (house coffee + shot of espresso) 5.00 / 6.00
Americano 4.00 / 4.50
Latte 4.00 / 5.00

Mocha 4.00 /5.00

tea & more

lced Tea
Honey Lemonade
Cucumber Lemonade

Arnold Palmer

Hot Tea
Matcha Latte
Chai Latte

London Fog
Hot Chocolate

240z

3.00
4.00
5.00

4.00

120z / 160z

3.00/ 3.00
4.00 [/ 4.50
4.50 / 5.00
3.50/ 4.25

5.00 / 5.50





